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Adult Single Day Tickets: (Guests 13 years to 64 years) 

Regular/ 

Retail 

 

Group 
Walk-Up 

 

Regular/ 

Retail 

 

Group 
Walk-Up 

 

Adult Multiday Tickets: Priced per day (Guests 13 years to 64 years) 

 
 

ALL RATES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF SALES TAX AT 7.25%. 

Group Lift Ticket Rates 21-22 Season  
 

 

 Regular/ Group 

Retail Walk-Up 

Alta-Snowbird Combined Peak $ 185.00 $ 163.00 

Alta-Snowbird Combined Off-Peak $ 170.00 $ 150.00 

Snowbird Holiday $ 170.00 $ 136.00 

     Dec 26th, 2021 -Jan 2nd, 2022, Jan 15th - 17th, Feb 18th - 21st, 2022     

 
$ 160.00 $ 128.00 

   

 
$145.00 $ 112.00 

   

   

   

   

 

Snowbird (Half Day PM) 
 

$145.00 Holiday 
 

$ 130.00 
 $136.00 Any Day $ 122.00 
 $123.00 Off Peak $ 107.00 

Half day is 12.30pm - 4.30pm. 

 

 

 

Alta-Snowbird Combined (3 or 4 days) 

 

 
Alta-Snowbird Combined (5 or more days) 

 
 

 
Snowbird (3 or 4 days) 

 
 

 
Snowbird (5 or more days) 

 
 
 
 

 
Snowbird 

 
 

 
Snowbird (Half Day) 

 
 
 
 

 
Snowbird (3 or 4 days) 

 
 

 
Snowbird (5 or more days) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Alta-Snowbird Combined 

 
 

 
Snowbird 

 
 

 
Snowbird (Half Day) 

 

$172.00 Peak $ 151.00 

$158.00 

 
$163.00 

$150.00 

 
$145.00 

$136.00 

$123.00 

 
$136.00 

$128.00 
$116.00 

Off Peak 

 
Peak 

Off Peak 

 
Holiday 

Peak 

Off Peak 

 
Holiday 

Peak 

Off Peak 

$ 139.00 

 
$ 143.00 

$ 132.00 

 
$ 123.00 

$ 116.00 

$ 101.00 

 
$ 116.00 

$ 109.00 
$   93.00 

Senior Tickets: (Guests 65 years and older) 

 
$145.00 Holiday n/a 

$136.00 Peak n/a 

$123.00 

 
$124.00 

$116.00 

$105.00 

Off Peak 

 
Holiday 

Peak 

Off Peak 

n/a 

 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

 
Senior Mulitday Tickets: (Guests 65 years and older) 

 
$123.00 Holiday n/a 

$116.00 Peak n/a 

$105.00 Off Peak n/a 

 
$116.00 Holiday n/a 

$109.00 Peak n/a 

$99.00 Off Peak n/a 

 
Youth Single Day Tickets: (Guests 7 years to 12 years) 

 

 
$117.00 Peak $ 104.00 

$105.00 Off Peak $ 95.00 

 
$102.00 Holiday $ 92.00 

$96.00 Peak $ 86.00 

$87.00 Off Peak $ 76.00 

Snowbird Peak 
Valid any day of 21-22 season except Holiday season 

 
Snowbird Off Peak 

VALID Opening to 12/16/21 

VALID Mon-Thur from 1/03/22 thru 4/07/22 

NOT VALID: Jan 17th, Feb 21-24th 

VALID 4/11/22 to end of season 

 

$87.00 Holiday n/a 

$82.00 Peak n/a 

$74.00 Off Peak n/a 
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Regular/ 

Retail 

 

Group 
Walk-Up 

 

Upgrades: Upgrades (adult) from Snowbird tickets to Alta-Snowbird are 
 Upgrades (Child 12 and under) from Snowbird tickets to Alta-Snowbird 

 

$ 55.00 /day 

$ 45.00 /day 

 

Youth Multiday Tickets: Priced per day (Guests 7 years to 12 years) 

 

Alta-Snowbird Combined (3 or 4 days) 

 

 
Alta-Snowbird Combined (5 or more days) 

 

 
Snowbird (3 or 4 days) 

 
 

 
Snowbird (5 or more days) 

 

 

 
Kids 6 and Under: Children 6 years and under are free on all lifts at Snowbird 

 
 

Terms: Group and net ticket rates cannot be combined with any other discount or promotion 

 
Refunds: Wholly unused group and net rate tickets are refundable subject to any adjustment for complimentary tickets. 

 Partially used multiday tickets are not refundable under any circumstances. 
 A ticket is deemed to have been used if the RFID has recorded an entry at either Alta or Snowbird. 

 
 

No refunds are offered for reasons of bad weather/ conditions. Alta-Snowbird tickets are NOT refundable if guest uses only 

one resort. 
Snowbird is not responsible for tickets returned by mail that do not arrive. Please use UPS/Fedex/ Certified Mail etc 

 
 

Beginners: "Chickadee Lift" for beginners is available for: $32/$34/$36 /day. (Off-peak/Peak/Holiday) No net rate. 
 Beginner skiers are advised not to pre-purchase lift tickets. Please contact Snowbird Mountain School on arrival. 

 
Payments: All rates shown exclude sales tax 

 Payment is accepted by check or major credit card. Unless otherwise contracted all ticket orders are filled on a strictly 
 prepaid basis. For late orders please pay by credit card or send copy of check with order. 

 
Fulfillment: Tickets can be sent to your offices or held at Snowbird for guest pick-up. In this case the pick-up location is at any 

 Snowbird Ticket Office location. Hours are 8.30am - 4.30pm daily. (801) 933 2200 
 Guests should be prepared to show ID. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Printed 10/21/2021 

 

$111.00 Peak $ 97.00 

$100.00 Off Peak $ 89.00 

 

$100.00 Peak $ 89.00 

$89.00 Off Peak $ 81.00 

 

$87.00 Holiday $ 74.00 

$82.00 Peak $ 69.00 

$74.00 Off Peak $ 61.00 

 

$82.00 Holiday $ 69.00 

$77.00 Peak $ 65.00 

$70.00 Off Peak $ 57.00 

 


