

Adult Single Day Tickets: (Guests 13 years to 64 years)

ALL RATES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF SALES TAX AT 7.25%. Group Lift Ticket Rates 21-22 Season

	Addit Olligic Day	i ionoto.	(Ouesis 15 years to 04 years)
	Regular/ Retail	Group Walk-Up	
Alta-Snowbird Combined Peak	\$ 185.00	\$ 163.00	
Alta-Snowbird Combined Off-Peak	\$ 170.00	\$ 150.00	
Snowbird Holiday Dec 26th, 2021 -Jan 2nd, 2022, Jan 15th - 17th, Feb 18th - 21st, 2022	\$ 170.00	\$ 136.00	
Snowbird Peak Valid any day of 21-22 season except Holiday season	\$ 160.00	\$ 128.00	
Snowbird Off Peak VALID Opening to 12/16/21 VALID Mon-Thur from 1/03/22 thru 4/07/22 NOT VALID: Jan 17th, Feb 21-24th VALID 4/11/22 to end of season	\$145.00	\$ 112.00	
Snowbird (Half Day PM)	\$145.00 Holiday \$136.00 Any Day \$123.00 Off Peak	\$ 130.00 \$ 122.00 \$ 107.00	
Half day is 12.30pm - 4.30pm.	\$120.00 On 1 Oak	\$ 107.00	
	Adult Multiday T	ickets:	Priced per day (Guests 13 years to 64 years)
	Regular/	Group	
Alta Crawbird Cambinad (2 4 d)	Retail \$172.00 Peak	Walk-Up \$ 151.00	
Alta-Snowbird Combined (3 or 4 days)	\$172.00 Peak \$158.00 Off Peak	\$ 131.00	
Alta-Snowbird Combined (5 or more days)	\$163.00 Peak \$150.00 Off Peak	\$ 143.00 \$ 132.00	
Snowbird (3 or 4 days)	\$145.00 Holiday \$136.00 Peak \$123.00 Off Peak	\$ 123.00 \$ 116.00 \$ 101.00	
Snowbird (5 or more days)	\$136.00 Holiday \$128.00 Peak \$116.00 Off Peak	\$ 116.00 \$ 109.00 \$ 93.00	
	Senior Ticke	ets:	(Guests 65 years and older)
Snowbird	\$145.00 Holiday \$136.00 Peak	n/a n/a	
	\$123.00 Off Peak	n/a	
Snowbird (Half Day)	\$124.00 Holiday \$116.00 Peak \$105.00 Off Peak	n/a n/a n/a	
	Senior Mulitday	Tickets:	(Guests 65 years and older)
Snowbird (3 or 4 days)	\$123.00 Holiday	n/a	
	\$116.00 Peak \$105.00 Off Peak	n/a n/a	
Snowbird (5 or more days)	\$116.00 Holiday \$109.00 Peak \$99.00 Off Peak	n/a n/a n/a	
			(0
	Youth Single Day Regular/	Group	(Guests 7 years to 12 years)
	Retail	Walk-Up	
Alta-Snowbird Combined	\$117.00 Peak \$105.00 Off Peak	\$ 104.00 \$ 95.00	
Snowbird	\$102.00 Holiday \$96.00 Peak \$87.00 Off Peak	\$ 92.00 \$ 86.00 \$ 76.00	
Snowbird (Half Day)	\$87.00 Holiday \$82.00 Peak \$74.00 Off Peak	n/a n/a n/a	

	Youth	Multiday	Tickets:	Priced per day	(Guests 7 years to 12 years)
	Regular/ Retail		Group Walk-Up		
Alta-Snowbird Combined (3 or 4 days)	\$111.00 \$100.00	Peak Off Peak	\$ 97.00 \$ 89.00		
Alta-Snowbird Combined (5 or more days)	\$100.00 \$89.00	Peak Off Peak	\$ 89.00 \$ 81.00		
Snowbird (3 or 4 days)	\$87.00 \$82.00 \$74.00	Holiday Peak Off Peak	\$ 74.00 \$ 69.00 \$ 61.00		
Snowbird (5 or more days)	\$82.00 \$77.00 \$70.00	Holiday Peak Off Peak	\$ 69.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 57.00		
Upgrades: Upgrades (adult) from Snowbird tickets to Alta-Snowbird a Upgrades (Child 12 and under) from Snowbird tickets to Al				\$ 55. \$ 45.	

Kids 6 and Under: Children 6 years and under are free on all lifts at Snowbird

Terms: Group and net ticket rates cannot be combined with any other discount or promotion

Refunds: Wholly unused group and net rate tickets are refundable subject to any adjustment for complimentary tickets.

Partially used multiday tickets are not refundable under any circumstances.

A ticket is deemed to have been used if the RFID has recorded an entry at either Alta or Snowbird.

No refunds are offered for reasons of bad weather/ conditions. Alta-Snowbird tickets are NOT refundable if guest uses only

one resort. Snowbird is not responsible for tickets returned by mail that do not arrive. Please use UPS/Fedex/ Certified Mail etc

Beginners: "Chickadee Lift" for beginners is available for: \$32/\$34/\$36 /day. (Off-peak/Peak/Holiday) No net rate. Beginner skiers are advised not to pre-purchase lift tickets. Please contact Snowbird Mountain School on arrival.

Payments: All rates shown exclude sales tax
Payment is accepted by check or major credit card. Unless otherwise contracted all ticket orders are filled on a strictly prepaid basis. For late orders please pay by credit card or send copy of check with order.

Fulfillment: Tickets can be sent to your offices or held at Snowbird for guest pick-up. In this case the pick-up location is at any Snowbird Ticket Office location. Hours are 8.30am - 4.30pm daily. (801) 933 2200 Guests should be prepared to show ID.

Printed 10/21/2021